A
2
0
1
-1
 • 5
/2
0

TECHNICAL BULLETIN  5/14 7
A D C - S E R I E S  E L E C T R I C  A C T U A T O R SA 2 0 1 - 1
HOW TO ORDER – ADC-SERIES ACTUATORS1
1 Series
ADC ADC
6 Operating Voltage
-UP Universal Power
1 2 3 4 5 6
ADC WX 150 UL2 — -UP
Example: Sample model code: ADCWX150UL2-UP
3 Torque (in lbs)
150 150
300 300
600 600
2 Enclosure
W Weathertight (NEMA 4/4X)
WX Weathertight & Explosionproof (NEMA 4/4X/7&9)
Ex d IIB T6 Gb
5 Other Options
— No entry if standard
I3 ISO 5211 Output
MB4 Modbus Communication
Y5 Keyed Output
Z Handwheel
4 Options 2 (Must Select One)
U2 On/Off / Positioner Board
UL2 On/Off / Positioner Board with Battery Back-Up
U4 On/Off / Positioner Board 180-Degree
UL4 On/Off / Positioner Board 180-Degree w/ Battery Back-Up
U6 On/Off / Positioner Board 270-Degree
UL6 On/Off / Positioner Board 270-Degree w/ Battery Back-Up
HOW TO ORDER – LADC-SERIES ACTUATORS1
1 Series
LADC LADC
6 Operating Voltage
-UP Universal Power
1 2 3 4 5 6
LADC WX 2000 U6 Z -UP
Example: Sample model code: LADCWX2000U6Z-UP
3 Torque (in lbs)
1000 1000
1500 1500
2000 2000
2500 2500
3000 3000
2 Enclosure
W Weathertight (NEMA 4/4X)
WX Weathertight & Explosionproof (NEMA 4/4X/7&9)
Ex d IIB T6 Gb
5 Other Options
— No entry if standard
I3 ISO 5211 Output
MB4 Modbus Communication
Y5 Keyed Output
Z Handwheel
4 Options 2 (Must Select One)
U2 On/Off / Positioner Board
UL3 On/Off / Positioner Board with Battery Back-Up
U4 On/Off / Positioner Board 180-Degree
UL5 On/Off / Positioner Board 180-Degree w/ Battery Back-Up
U6 On/Off / Positioner Board 270-Degree
UL7 On/Off / Positioner Board 270-Degree w/ Battery Back-Up
Notes:
1. All ADC-Series actuators accept any of the following input voltages (12VDC,